yes@sez-krompachy.skKrompachy 053 42, Hornádska 585
Slovak republic
+421 53 4189 144
F O R K
B U S B A R S
•  High-quality connection between the busbar and the connected element
•  Increased safety of switchgear use (Cu 99.90%)
•  Very good ergonomics / Low requirements for installation space
•  Time and cost savings through short assembly
•  Various types of busbars allowing the assembly of different types of low-voltage devices
MAIN ADVANTAGES
OF USE
FORK BUSBARS
Valid from: 22.11.2024
ZP
Plug
Number
of poles SEZ CODE SEZ CODE
ENDCAPES
Cross-
sec�on
(mm²)
Number
of poles
Modular
pitch
(mm)
Length
(mm) Design
1
FORK
 F1L210/10K  ZF-10/1  10  12  17,8  210  center
 F1L1000/10K  ZF-10/1  10  54  17,8  1000  center
 F1L210/16K  ZF-16/1  16  12  17,8  210  center
 F1L1000/16K  ZF-16/1  16  54  17,8  1000  center
PIN
 P1L210/10L  ZP-10/1/L  10  12  17,8  210  corner
 P1L1000/10L  ZP-10/1/L  10  54  17,8  1000  corner
 P1L1000/16L  ZP-16/1/L  16  54  17,8  1000  corner
2
FORK  F2L1000/10K  ZF-10/2  10  54  17,8  1000  corner
 F2L1000/16K  ZF-16/2  16  54  17,8  1000  corner
PIN  P2L1000/10L  ZP-10/2/L  10  54  17,8  1000  corner
 P2L1000/16L  ZP-16/2/L  16  54  17,8  1000  corner
3
FORK
 FM3L210/10L  ZF-10/3/L  10  12  15  210  corner
 FM3L1000/10L  ZF-10/3/L  10  54  15  1000  corner
 FM3L210/16L  ZF-16/3/L  16  12  15  210  corner
 FM3L1000/16L  ZF-16/3/L  16  60  15  1000  corner
 F3L210/10K  ZF-10/3  10  12  17,8  210  center
 F3L1000/10K  ZF-10/3  10  54  17,8  1000  center
 F3L1000/16K  ZF-16/3  16  54  17,8  1000  center
 F3L210/16K  ZF-16/3  16  12  17,8  210  center
PIN
 P3L1000/10L  ZP-10/3  10  54  17,8  1000  corner
 P3L210/10L  ZP-10/3  10  12  17,8  210  corner
 P3L1000/16L  ZP-16/3  16  54  17,8  1000  corner
4
FORK
 F4L1000/10K  ZF-10/4  10  56  17,8  1000  corner
 F4L1000/16K  ZF-16/4  16  56  17,8  1000  corner
 F4LN1000/10K  ZF-10/4  10  54  17,8  1000  center
 F4LN1000/16K  ZF-16/4  16  54  17,8  1000  center
PIN  P4L1000/10L  ZP-10/4  10  56  17,8  1000  corner
 P4L1000/16L  ZP-16/4  16  56  17,8  1000  corner
FORK BUSBARS
Number of poles
length
cross-section (mm²)
 Plugs
K- center
L- corner
Cross-section (mm²)
L- corner
Number of poles